
 2018 Winter Korean D.Min. Schedule

Time Time Course Code Course Name Hrs Instructor

1/8/2018 Mon. 12PM-7PM

1/9/2018 Tue. 8AM-12PM 1PM-5PM

1/10/2018 Wed. 8AM-12PM 1PM-5PM

1/11/2018 Thurs. 8AM-12PM 1PM-5PM

1/12/2018 Fri. 12PM-7PM

1/13/2018 Sat. 8AM-12PM 1PM-4PM

1/16/2018 Tue. 12PM-7PM

1/17/2018 Wed. 8AM-12PM 1PM-5PM

1/18/2018 Thurs. 8AM-12PM 1PM-5PM

1/19/2018 Fri. 8AM-12PM 1PM-5PM
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Dr.Jong Gil Lee

 Dr. Jong Gil Lee
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Project in Ministry Design

Contemporary Expository 

Preaching

PDWS8203-0084

PMPR8301-0084

PDWS8202-0084 Mid-Career Assessment


